GW KAGLB6.CM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.5 | 2025-12-10
 ﻿
GW KAGLB6.CM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.5 | 2025-12-10
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 540 mA
ΦV
GW KAGLB6.CM-SRSU-27S3 2700 K 2100 ... 2800 lm Q65115A2914
GW KAGLB6.CM-SSSU-30S3 3000 K 2240 ... 2800 lm Q65113A0338
GW KAGLB6.CM-SSTP-35S3 3500 K 2240 ... 3040 lm Q65113A0330
GW KAGLB6.CM-STTP-40S3 4000 K 2400 ... 3040 lm Q65113A0335
﻿
GW KAGLB6.CM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.5 | 2025-12-10